LED LIGHTING CATALOG - 202274
USED LED BRANDS
T
E
T
R
A
 P

1
1
5
2
 L
E
D
XX : Lens Angle, X : Led Color
Standard color temperature 4000K, also available with 6500K on request.
2
8
8
 L
E
D
45-25-810-288-XX-X 736W 810W 124446lm 111114lm 6500K
1
7
2
8
 L
E
D 45-25-450-1728-XX-X 409W 450W 81852lm - 84204lm 74484lm - 76626lm 3000K-4000K
45-25-600-1728-XX-X 546W 600W 105966lm - 109008lm 96432lm - 99318lm 3000K-4000K
45-25-750-1728-XX-X 682W 750W 128244lm - 131928lm 116706lm - 120054lm 3000K-4000K
CODE MODULE POWER LUMINAIRE POWER MODULE LUM. FLUX LUMINAIRE LUM. FLUX COLOR TEMP.
45-25-540-768-XX-X 491W 540W 80058lm - 84246lm 74454lm - 78348lm 3000K-4000K
45-25-720-768-XX-X 655W 720W 100782lm - 106170lm 93726lm - 98628lm 3000K-4000K
45-25-450-1152-XX-X 409W 450W 78060lm - 80304lm 71034lm - 73074lm 3000K-4000K
45-25-600-1152-XX-X 546W 600W 101070lm - 103974lm 91974m - 94614lm 3000K-4000K
USED POWER SUPPLY BRANDS
Mid Power LED Standard Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 15°-40°-60°-90°-30°x96°)
Mid Power LED High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 30°-60°-90°-143°x50°)
Mid Power LED Extra High Lumen Output (Beam angle options: 22°-30°-60°-90°)